04/23/24 10:37:51

North York (Ontario, Canada) Business Liquidation Online Auction - Petrolia

Rd

Auction Opens. Mon, Jan 18 5:00pm ET

Lot

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197
0198
0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210
0211
0212
0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

Title

Cameo China

Cameo China
Cutlery

Cups

Martini Glass Rack
Martini Glass Racks
Martini Glass Racks
Martini Glass Racks
Beer Glass Racks
Red Wine Glass Rack
Beverage Glass Rack
Beverage Glass Rack
Red Wine Glass Rack
Martini Glass Rack
Glass Racks

Glass Racks

Glass Racks

Glass Racks

Red Wine Glass Racks
Red Wine Glass Rack
Water Glass Racks
Beverage Glass Racks
Cup Racks

Cup Racks

Cup Racks

Cup Racks

Glasses

Glasses

Glasses

Glasses

Glasses

Old Fashion

12

Auction Closes. Thu, Jan 28 1:00pm ET

Lot

0220
0221
0222
0223
0224
0225
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247
0248
0249
0250
0251
0252

Title

Mixing Glasses

Collins Glasses

Collins Glasses

Goblet Glasses

High Ball Glasses

Tempered Rim Glasses

Rock Glasses

Rock Glasses

Glasses

Glasses

Rim Tempered Glasses
Serving Ware And Glasses
Glass Shelving
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
Champagne/Prosecco Glasses
White Wine Glasses

Rock Glasses

Carafe

Carafe

Carafe

Rock Glasses

Rock Glasses

Carafe



Lot

0253
0254
0255
0256
0257
0258
0259
0260

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

Title

Carafe

Wine Tasting Glasses
Wine Tasting Glasses
Wine Tasters

Shot Glasses

Shot Glasses

Square Shot Glasses
Square Shot Glasses
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